

February 7, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1202

Page 1, line 4, replace "\$660,000" with "\$640,000"

Page 1, line 6, replace "a regional education association" with "the southeast education cooperative regional education association"

Page 1, remove lines 8 through 10

Page 1, line 11, remove "2."

Page 1, line 15, replace "a." with "1."

Page 1, line 17, replace "b." with "2."

Page 1, line 19, replace "c." with "3."

Page 1, line 21, replace "d." with "4."

Renumber accordingly